p
WES Energy & Environment, LLC ‘cq
902 Market Street
A
Meadville, PA 16335 energy&envircnt
Office: ($14) 3364284
May 3, 2016
Debra A. Howland

  • Performance/efficiency evaluations
  • Performance contracting energy monitoring
ORDERING INFORMATION
The System-10 BTU Meter is sold complete with
temperature sensors. Thermowell installation kits and
flow meters are purchased separately.
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
SYSTEM-10-BAC System-10 BTU Meter, BACnet Compatible
SYSTEM-10-OPT8 High temperature sensors (over 200°F)
SYSTEM-10-OPT9 Add one analog output
SYSTEM-10-OPT10 Add four analog outputs
Choose from the following commonly used
thermowell installation kits:
SYSTEM-10-OPT4 Upgrade to outdoor thermowells (pair)
BTU-ST-INSTL32 Brass kit for welded steel pipe (¾" - 5")
BTU-ST-INSTL52 Brass kit for threaded steel pipe (¾" - 2½")
BTU-ST-INSTL34 SS kit for welded steel pipe (¾"  and up)
BTU-ST-INSTL36 Brass kit for copper tube (¾" - 2")
BTU-ST-INSTL37 Brass kit for copper tube (2½" - 3")
Choose from the following flow meters:
F-1100/F-1200 Insertion Turbine Flow Meter (1¼” - 72”)
F-1300 Inline Turbine Flow Meter (¾” - 1”)
F-3000 Series Inline Electromagnetic Flow Meter (¼” - 48”)
F-3500 Insertion Electromagnetic Flow Meter (3”- 72”)
F-4200 Clamp-on Ultrasonic Flow Meter (½” - 48”)
F-2000 Series Inline Vortex Flow Meter (½” - 12”)
Refer to catalog for flow meter installation kits.
Consult with ONICON for additional thermowell
installation kit and flow meter options.
PROCESS CONTROL EQUIPMENT
3GF5
• SYSTEM-10-BAC BTU METER •
BACnet MS/TP COMPATIBLE
Attachment 3-1 The Holderness School
POven
Rectangle
POven
Rectangle
11451 Belcher Road South, Largo, FL 33773 • USA • Tel +1 (727) 447-6140 • Fax (727) 442-5699
www.onicon.com • sales@onicon.com0412-5 05-14
SYSTEM-10 BTU METER SPECIFICATIONS
CALIBRATION
 Flow meters and temperature sensors are individually
  calibrated followed by a complete system calibration.
 Field commissioning is also available.